Datum

12.05

17.05

25.05

02.06

09.06

16.06

30.06

07.07

14.07

15.07

Zeit

13:00 - 18:00

08:00 - 18:00

12:00 - 14:00

14:00 - 16:00

17:30 - 22:00

11:30 - 13:30

Stand: 04.02.26

QP 2-07 - Mettowing

Ort

Spital Affoltern

Pfadiheim Schwandenholzli

ehem. Tennisplatz Affoltern

Pfadiheim Schwandenholzli

Archewaldli

Weiteres
Pfadi Aktiv
Auffahrtswanderung

Pfingstlager (bis 28.5.07)

Abteilungstag (Infos folgen)

Sommerferien bis 19.8.07 - Keine Ubung

Sommerlager Pfadistufe (bis 25.7.07)



